
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat A 00:13:02.44 45

2 Woodside Wildebeests 00:13:00.04 53

3 2nd Wind Athletics 00:13:18.75 61

4 Diablo Valley Track & Field 00:13:17.75 63

5 Mount Diablo Heat B 00:14:16.55 103

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Marin Waves Track & Field 00:12:26.76 2

Kern TC 00:14:52.36 2

Delta Hawks 00:11:49.02 1

Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:12:17.82 1

Rancho Cordova - RCTC 00:13:05.20 1

Coyote Valley Track and Field 00:13:09.59 1

Mission Valley Track & Field 00:13:12.54 1

Oakland Cubs 00:13:20.97 1

Fresno Flyers Track Club 00:13:24.58 1

California Grizzlies - 00:13:27.40 1

38-Unattached 00:13:37.23 1

Azteca FC 00:13:41.52 1

Team Onalysis 00:13:48.56 1

FLASH RUNNING GROUP 00:23:11.75 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat A 00:13:02.44 8 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 286 Dylan Wong 00:12:48.98 6

2 10 282 Drew Glover 00:12:59.02 7

3 12 287 Aidan Delgado 00:13:03.11 9

4 15 281 Joshua Andres 00:13:05.32 10

5 20 280 Dylan Walker 00:13:15.76 13

2 Woodside Wildebeests 00:13:00.04 8 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 305 Oliver Olbekson 00:12:02.73 1

2 5 304 Tarun Nikhil 00:12:08.86 3

3 16 302 Kai Triantos 00:13:07.29 11

4 28 298 Brent Cromley III 00:13:30.99 16

5 39 303 Zachary Triantos 00:14:10.33 22

3 2nd Wind Athletics 00:13:18.75 8 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 262 Sebastien Sam 00:12:47.38 5

2 11 255 Laksh Kamboj 00:13:01.91 8

3 17 257 Tanmay Paranjpe 00:13:09.12 12

4 32 258 Shiva Prem 00:13:40.71 17

5 36 256 Joel Minocha 00:13:54.65 19

4 Diablo Valley Track & Field 00:13:17.75 5 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 270 Caden Ehrhorn 00:12:06.15 2

2 7 272 Finn Allan 00:12:27.30 4

3 22 271 Chase Nickens 00:13:22.26 14

4 37 269 Orin Budgin 00:14:07.17 20

5 41 268 Oliver Wojciechowski 00:14:25.89 23

5 Mount Diablo Heat B 00:14:16.55 6 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 289 Gray Garson 00:13:29.24 15

2 34 291 Navelan Muthusamy 00:13:44.58 18

3 38 288 Ayden Ellis 00:14:10.12 21

4 42 293 Yashveer Sriesh 00:14:44.10 24

5 44 292 Gavin Passey 00:15:14.73 25
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 267 Elias Thronson K 00:11:49.02 Delta Hawks

2 0 278 Justin Shern K 00:11:49.02 Marin Waves Track & Field

3 1 305 Oliver Olbekson K 00:12:02.73 Woodside Wildebeests

4 2 270 Caden Ehrhorn K 00:12:06.15 Diablo Valley Track & Field

5 3 304 Tarun Nikhil K 00:12:08.86 Woodside Wildebeests

6 0 296 Enzo Martinez-Vaughan K 00:12:17.82 Sacramento Valley Endurance

7 4 272 Finn Allan K 00:12:27.30 Diablo Valley Track & Field

8 5 262 Sebastien Sam K 00:12:47.38 2nd Wind Athletics

9 6 286 Dylan Wong K 00:12:48.98 Mount Diablo Heat A

10 7 282 Drew Glover K 00:12:59.02 Mount Diablo Heat A

11 8 255 Laksh Kamboj K 00:13:01.91 2nd Wind Athletics

12 9 287 Aidan Delgado K 00:13:03.11 Mount Diablo Heat A

13 0 277 Jacob Gomez Nilsson K 00:13:04.50 Marin Waves Track & Field

14 0 295 Caleb Mahoney K 00:13:05.20 Rancho Cordova - RCTC

15 10 281 Joshua Andres K 00:13:05.32 Mount Diablo Heat A

16 11 302 Kai Triantos K 00:13:07.29 Woodside Wildebeests

17 12 257 Tanmay Paranjpe K 00:13:09.12 2nd Wind Athletics

18 0 266 Owen Beckmen K 00:13:09.59 Coyote Valley Track and Field

19 0 279 Shaun Mathew K 00:13:12.54 Mission Valley Track & Field

20 13 280 Dylan Walker K 00:13:15.76 Mount Diablo Heat A

21 0 294 Nicolas Leduc K 00:13:20.97 Oakland Cubs

22 14 271 Chase Nickens K 00:13:22.26 Diablo Valley Track & Field

23 0 283 Rudy Goerke K 00:13:22.86 Mount Diablo Heat A

24 0 274 Cristian Hoover K 00:13:24.58 Fresno Flyers Track Club

25 0 284 Vishaan Nandiraju K 00:13:25.86 Mount Diablo Heat A

26 0 265 Leo Och K 00:13:27.40 California Grizzlies -

27 15 289 Gray Garson K 00:13:29.24 Mount Diablo Heat B

28 16 298 Brent Cromley III K 00:13:30.99 Woodside Wildebeests

29 0 285 Jeevith Rajesh K 00:13:33.60 Mount Diablo Heat A

30 0 263 Sebastian Amaro K 00:13:37.23 38-Unattached

31 0 276 Jude Swanson K 00:13:39.88 Kern TC

32 17 258 Shiva Prem K 00:13:40.71 2nd Wind Athletics

33 0 264 Jackson Sevilla K 00:13:41.52 Azteca FC

34 18 291 Navelan Muthusamy K 00:13:44.58 Mount Diablo Heat B

35 0 297 Collin Graham K 00:13:48.56 Team Onalysis

36 19 256 Joel Minocha K 00:13:54.65 2nd Wind Athletics

37 20 269 Orin Budgin K 00:14:07.17 Diablo Valley Track & Field

38 21 288 Ayden Ellis K 00:14:10.12 Mount Diablo Heat B

39 22 303 Zachary Triantos K 00:14:10.33 Woodside Wildebeests

40 0 260 Ishaan Shah K 00:14:19.60 2nd Wind Athletics

41 23 268 Oliver Wojciechowski K 00:14:25.89 Diablo Valley Track & Field

42 24 293 Yashveer Sriesh K 00:14:44.10 Mount Diablo Heat B

43 0 261 Aaron Shin K 00:14:52.33 2nd Wind Athletics

44 25 292 Gavin Passey K 00:15:14.73 Mount Diablo Heat B

45 0 259 Ikshan Rana K 00:15:19.08 2nd Wind Athletics

46 0 300 Benjamin Langenfeld K 00:15:49.41 Woodside Wildebeests

47 0 275 Jose Rivas-Sandoval K 00:16:04.85 Kern TC

48 0 299 George Kolotouros K 00:16:16.96 Woodside Wildebeests

49 0 290 Myles Hom K 00:16:38.06 Mount Diablo Heat B

50 0 301 Lukas Rothman K 00:18:02.68 Woodside Wildebeests

51 0 273 Alejandro Galan Bermudez K 00:23:11.75 FLASH RUNNING GROUP
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